TANAIR PNEUMATICS
TPMGQ ( MAGNETIC ) CYLINDER ORDERING GUIDE
TPMGQ 12
12mm, 16mm, 20mm,
25mm, 32mm40mm,
50mm, 63mm,80mm &
100mm
BORE=
CYLINDER STROKE
REED SWITCH OPTION
D-80KL = 2 WIRE TYPE
*CONTACT TANAIR FOR OTHER REED SWITCH OPTIONS
*NOTE IF 2 REED SWITCHES ARE REQUIRED: D-80KL X 2
M= BUSH TYPE
STANDARD
L =  LINEAR TYPE
BEARING TYPE
TPMGQ-M-12-50-( D-80KL  X 2)
EXAMPLE:
BORE STROKE
REED SWITCH
OPTION BEARING
 TYPE